YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1056 adults in Scotland (16+)
Fieldwork: 22nd - 27th May 2025

Vote in 2024 GE EU Ref 2016 2014 Indy Ref Gender Age Social Grade Scottish Region
Total | con | Lab [ 1 (NP | Remain [ Leave | Yes | No | Male | Female [16-26| 2549 50-64 65+ | aBCt | cop | NorthEest | Highlands& | South | - West — gopy, | Mid-Scoland & |\ yyiang | Glasgow
Dem Scotland Islands Scotland |  Scotland Fife
Weighted 1056 94 [264| 73 |224| 515 | 275 | 371 459 |506| 550 | 129 | 412 | 267 |248| 549 | 507 165 97 148 108 129 128 161 120
Unweighted Sample|1056| 94 |289| 83 |243| 531 281 365 425 | 461 595 | 124 | 357 | 279 |296] 596 | 460 157 102 157 105 122 127 170 116
%D %N N N % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
As far as you are aware, which of the following
comes closest to the legal status of banknotes
issued by the Bank of Scotland, Royal Bank of
Scotland or Clydesdale Bank?
They are legal tender anywhere inthe UK 68 | 69 67 70 71 69 67 64 72 70 65 65 70 67 67| 72 63 73 72 60 68 67 58 75 69
They are legal tender only in Scotland 16 | 18 15 20 16 16 19 20 14 14 18 17 16 15 18| 14 19 18 16 21 11 13 23 1 17
They are not legal tender anywhere in the UK 8 6 9 8 9 9 9 10 7 11 6 7 5 1M1 11 9 8 3 8 8 13 12 8 10 5
Dontknow 8 [ 6 8 2 4 7 5 6 7 5 10|11 9 8 5|6 10 6 3 11 8 8 10 5 9
Have you or have you not ever experienced
difficulty using banknotes issued by the Bank of
Scotland, Royal Bank of Scotland or Clydesdale
Bank when in England, Wales or Northern
Ireland?
Yes,lhave 66 | 66 64 70 73 70 7 70 68 63 67 45 65 74 69| 66 65 68 64 69 62 72 68 64 53
No, lhavenot 30 | 31 32 28 23 28 27 26 30 32 29 45 29 24 30| 31 30 29 30 25 37 21 27 33 41
Don't know 4 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 2 5 4 9 6 2 1 3 5 3 6 5 1 7 5 2 6
Would you support or oppose abolishing
banknotes issued by the Bank of Scotland,
Royal Bank of Scotland or Clydesdale Bank, so
as to create a single set of banknotes across the
whole United Kingdom?
Strongly support 10 | 19 11 14 2 9 15 7 13 13 6 4 9 9 14| 10 10 10 12 7 12 13 9 8 7
Somewhat support 15 | 31 18 9 6 14 17 8 19 18 11 17 12 19 12| 17 12 1 12 16 16 14 14 16 17
TOTAL SUPPORT 25 50 29 23 8 23 32 15 32 31 17 21 21 28 26 27 22 21 24 23 28 27 23 24 24
Somewhat oppose 20 | 19 22 26 15 19 14 18 20 19 20 23 23 16 16| 20 20 22 27 21 15 15 16 20 21
Strongly oppose 41 | 18 32 36 69 46 43 57 33 37 45 35 36 43 50| 40 42 39 35 44 45 45 46 37 36
TOTALOPPOSE 61 37 54 62 84 65 57 75 53 56 65 58 59 59 66 60 62 61 62 65 60 60 62 57 57
Don'tknow 15|14 16 16 8| 13 11| 10 15 |13 17 |21 19 14 8| 13 17| 18 14 12 12 12 15 18 18
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Which would you say are your favourite set of
banknotes currently in circulation in Scotland?
Bank of Englandnotes 7 [ 21 9 11 0 6 10 2 1" 10 4 5 3 10 10 8 5 5 5 7 6 8 10 6 8
Bank of Scotland notes 28 | 22 24 24 31 28 28 37 21 27 30 36 27 26 29| 28 29 25 30 28 29 32 26 26 35
Clydesdale Bank notes 6 7 5 12 9 8 6 6 7 7 6 6 4 7 10 5 8 7 8 7 5 7 6 6 5
Royal Bank of Scotland notes 19 | 12 16 19 27 18 18 21 17 17 20 27 18 16 20| 17 20 22 16 14 16 16 19 23 21
Something else 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 2 1 3 1 1 0
Don'tknow 38 | 36 43 34 31 39 37 34 44 38 39 26 47 40 29| 41 36 41 40 41 44 34 38 38 31

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than
100 respondents do not represent a wide enough
cross-section of the target population to be
considered statistically reliable. These figures
should not be used.
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